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Invitation Laval 2024

Laval

18 Octobre 2024 au 20 Octobre 2024
Pre-Novice Women (Evé. 45) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Points

Région Points

LV
LC
MC
BA
LV
MC
ou
ou

Rang Concurrent(s) Club
Mia Carvalho Laval
Mariam Ouaddahou Town of Mount-Royal
Clara Penaflor Montréal F.S.C.
Maria Madison Di Giovanni Saint-Léonard
Maria-Regina Tassoni Laval
Mona Claire Jenny Montréal F.S.C.
Arianna Isabelle Lavrow-Hallée Gatineau
Abigail Coté Maniwaki
Julie Lauzon
B
Skate Canada Date: 20-oct.-2024 11:02:08

Chantal Drapeau

A

Patinage Canada

59.63
46.84
46.73
43.96
40.31
37.55
36.17
36.08



